
Shenfield Colts 2017 Leagues Cups Name Mobile Email Email alternate

Chairman Matt Pryor 07785 627405 matthewpryor@hotmail.co.uk

Secretary Martin Ekers 07850 976328 ekers@hotmail.com me26@ntrs.com

Membership Secretary Vanessa Ekers 07885 398408 ekers@hotmail.com

Club Welfare Officer Mairead Pryor 07961 707324 mairead_pryor@hotmail.co.uk

Coaching Co-ordinator David Castell 07921 941197 david.castell@thomsonreuters.com

Head Coach Thomas Fulk 07738 264167 tom@tfcricket.co.uk thomasfulk@hotmail.co.uk

Jack Petchey Rep Hannah Kirby 07710 096074 hannahjanekirby@yahoo.com

Pitch Bookings Manager Hannah Kirby 07710 096074 hannahjanekirby@yahoo.com

Local Community Liaison Stuart Barnes 07776 161991 stuart.barnes@db.com

TEAM MANAGERS

U16  Spitfires Matchplay Mairead Pryor 07961 707324 mairead_pryor@hotmail.co.uk

Richard Boast 07768 032222 / 07795 410289

Andrew Sedgewick 07742 997441 / 07581 252493 shenfieldccu15@gmail.com

Richard Boast 07768 032222 / 07795 410289

Andrew Sedgewick 07742 997441 / 07581 252493

U13A Spitfires Div 1 Natl+CEDCB Garry Griffin 07710 321975 garrygriff@hotmail.co.uk

U13B Hurricanes & midweek Div 2 West T10 midweek

U12s Peter Coe Matt Pryor 07785 627405 matthewpryor@hotmail.co.uk

U11A Spitfires Div 1 CEDCB Matt Pryor 07785 627405 matthewpryor@hotmail.co.uk

Richard Boast 07768 032222 / 07795 410289 boast@me.com shenfieldcolts@gmail.com

Julian Green 07740 926979 / 077111 832225 julianmarcgreen@gmail.com shenfieldcolts@gmail.com

U11C Harriers Div 2 East Julian Green 07740 926979 / 077111 832225 julianmarcgreen@gmail.com

U9A Spitfires - Year 4s U9 West CEDCB Garry Sapsford 07920 116484 / 07815 796796 g_sapsford10@hotmail.com g.sapsford@shenfield.essex.sch.uk

U9A Hurricanes - Year 4s U9 East James Dowlen 07772 914 044 Jadowlen11@gmail.com james.dowlen@aig.com

U9 Softball Team VACANCY

U15A Spitfires Div 2 West Natl+CEDCB

U14A Spitfires League

VACANCY

U11B Hurricanes Div 2 West
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